3203.00




3926.90 11




3926.90 12




6404.19

32.5
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8426.41 1. Reach stacker

pick and carry 1S0
piggy-back
grapple arm
grab

60




8427.20 1.

36
13 23-24Kkm
h 0.30-0.40m s 7.6




8473.40 1.

4 115
=< 88 =33
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8477.10 1.

land

spin

CD

pit

clamping unit

metallizing unit

coater




8528.12 4.

USB

128MB RAM

64MB




4407.99
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1.75
1.75
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2.2
2.2

X X X X X

53

14
14
15.5
14
14
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